Team Johns
Dan Johns
Don West
Kevin Short
Dave Moore
Ray Ginglo

Team Perron
Andy Perron
Jeff Piercey
Darrell Sarrasin
Morgan Roberts

Team Stewart
Ken Stewart

Matt Baldisera
Andrew Smith
Kristen Stewart

Spares
Carle Brisson

Earl Ellis

Justin Sutherland
Gord Cowie
Carole Horton

Thursday Open

Teams and Contact Information

705-235-2917
705-268-0669
705-266-8880
705-579-2038

705-288-1004

705-288-3457

705-920-3513

705-288-7775

705-235-5015
705-465-1128
705-303-9515
705-221-7080
705-267-3266

Team Duizer
Matthew Duizer
Colin Duizer
Turner Cowen
Ryan Hodgins

Team Dzijacky
Pat Dzijacky

Kathy Morrish
Eric Morneau
Rosanna Furletti

Team Maclnnes
Chris Maclnnes

Ryan Dinesen
Eric Glaister
Eric Lapajne

705-268-2503
705-268-2503
705-365-6157
705-235-5690

705-267-3859
705-288-4855
705-262-6219
705-365-6960

705-465-3211

705-288-4948
705-363-5384
705-268-0375



